
Product Title

Product Description
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Search Key Words

Brand Story

Target Market DE

GTIN / barcode 07622201810573

Product Type Each

Article Code

Brand Name MILKA

Sub Brand

Long Product Description MILKA TRIO KEKSE 150 GR

Short Product Title M 150G SCHOKO TRIO STD

Product Type Description KEKSE

Net Content 150 Gram

Net Content Statement

Start Availability Date 2014-01-13T00:00:00



Nutritional

Serving Size

30.000 Gram

Serving Size Description

30 g = 1 Kuchen.

Number Of Servings Per Package

5

Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100

Gram)

Preparation State: Unprepared

Nutrient Basis: By Serving (1

Portion)

Size: 30.000Gram

Size Details: 30 g = 1 Kuchen.

Preparation State: Unprepared

Nutrition Facts

Nutrient
Quantity

Contained
% of Daily Value

Calories 1767.000Kilojou
le

422.000Kilocalo
rie
(international
table)

Total Fat 18.000Gram

Saturated Fat 11.000Gram

Total Sugars 41.000Gram

Protein 5.600Gram

Salt Equivalent 0.350Gram

Carbohydrates 58.000Gram

�bre, total
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
�bre method

1.900Gram

Nutrition Facts

Nutrient
Quantity

Contained
% of Daily Value

Calories 530.000Kilojoul
e

6%

126.000Kilocalo
rie
(international
table)

6%

Total Fat 5.500Gram 8%

Saturated Fat 3.200Gram 16%

Total Sugars 12.000Gram 14%

Protein 1.700Gram 3%

Salt Equivalent 0.100Gram 2%

Carbohydrates 17.000Gram 7%

�bre, total
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
�bre method

0.600Gram 0%

Daily Intake Reference

Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

Kuchen mit Kakaokremfüllung (13 %) und überzogen mit Alpenmilch Schokolade (36 %).

Ingredient Statement

Zutaten: Zucker, WEIZENMEHL, Kakaobutter, Palmöl, EIER, Glukose-Fruktose-Sirup,

MAGERMILCHPULVER, Stabilisator (Sorbit), Kakaomasse, Süssmolkenpulver (aus MILCH),

Glukosesirup, Stärke, fettarmes Kakaopulver (11 % in Füllung), BUTTERREINFETT,

VOLLMILCHPULVER, EIGELBPULVER, Traubenzucker, Alkohol, WEIZENKLEIE, Emulgatoren

(SOJALECITHINE, E471, E475, E476), Backtriebmittel (Diphosphate, Natriumcarbonate,

Ammoniumcarbonate), Aromen (enthält MILCH), Speisesalz, Hefepulver.KANN NÜSSE ENTHALTEN.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

WEIZENMEHL, EIER, MAGERMILCHPULVER, MILCH, BUTTERREINFETT, VOLLMILCHPULVER,

EIGELBPULVER, WEIZENKLEIE, SOJALECITHINE

Allergen

Contains:Milk and its derivates

Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives

Contains:Eggs and their derivates

Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives

May contain:Tree nuts and their derivatives

Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin

FRANCE

Provenance Statement

Hergestellt in der EU für:/ Fabriqué en UE pour : Mondelez Schweiz GmbH, CH_8152 Glattpark.

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions



Shipping

Maximum Temperature

20 Degree Celsius

20 Degree Celsius

20 Degree Celsius

Minimum Temperature

10 Degree Celsius

10 Degree Celsius

10 Degree Celsius

Consumer Storage Instructions

Trocken lagern und vor Wärme schützen.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)

183

Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

90

Packaging Type Code

Box

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti

Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti

Logistical Unit Gross Weight

Logistical Unit Net Weight

452 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622201387860 Display 452 800 Millimetre 1200 Millimetre 1150 Millimetre 76.566 Kilogram 126.626 Kilogram 1 / 1

07622201148676 Each 1 176 Millimetre 41 Millimetre 95 Millimetre 156 Gram 171 Gram - / -

07622201513764 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram 157 Gram - / -

07622201734428 Each 1 193 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 112 Millimetre 185 Gram 212 Gram - / -

07622201810573 Each 1 205 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram 175 Gram - / -

07622201822736 Each 1 165 Millimetre 102 Millimetre 53 Millimetre 154 Gram 164 Gram - / -

07622201823733 Each 1 139 Millimetre 59 Millimetre 71 Millimetre 151 Gram 177 Gram - / -

07622210100917 Each 1 58 Millimetre 58 Millimetre 189 Millimetre 260 Gram 267 Gram - / -

07622210396334 Each 1 175 Millimetre 58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram 187 Gram - / -

07622210419972 Each 1 176 Millimetre 41 Millimetre 95 Millimetre 156 Gram 171 Gram - / -

07622210593047 Each 1 282 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 94 Millimetre 140 Gram 163 Gram - / -

07622210635396 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram 152 Gram - / -

07622210662491 Each 1 124 Millimetre 38 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 165 Gram 188 Gram - / -

07622210984678 Each 1 240 Millimetre 37 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 150 Gram 164 Gram - / -

07622300292522 Each 1 197 Millimetre 44 Millimetre 89 Millimetre 185 Gram 208 Gram - / -

07622300356767 Each 1 215 Millimetre 55 Millimetre 85 Millimetre 168 Gram 183 Gram - / -

07622300503079 Each 1 230 Millimetre 46 Millimetre 95 Millimetre 200 Gram 211 Gram - / -

07622300784751 Each 1 267 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 89 Millimetre 175 Gram 198 Gram - / -

07622400004483 Each 1 193 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 112 Millimetre 185 Gram 212 Gram - / -

452 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622202008580 Display 452 800 Millimetre 1200 Millimetre 1150 Millimetre 76.566 Kilogram 126.34 Kilogram 1 / 1

07622201148676 Each 1 176 Millimetre 41 Millimetre 95 Millimetre 156 Gram 171 Gram - / -

07622201513764 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram 157 Gram - / -

07622201810573 Each 1 205 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram 175 Gram - / -

07622201822736 Each 1 165 Millimetre 102 Millimetre 53 Millimetre 154 Gram 164 Gram - / -

07622201823733 Each 1 139 Millimetre 59 Millimetre 71 Millimetre 151 Gram 177 Gram - / -

07622210100917 Each 1 58 Millimetre 58 Millimetre 189 Millimetre 260 Gram 267 Gram - / -

07622210396334 Each 1 175 Millimetre 58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram 187 Gram - / -

07622210419972 Each 1 176 Millimetre 41 Millimetre 95 Millimetre 156 Gram 171 Gram - / -

07622210593047 Each 1 282 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 94 Millimetre 140 Gram 163 Gram - / -

07622210635396 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram 152 Gram - / -

07622210662491 Each 1 124 Millimetre 38 Millimetre 144 Millimetre 165 Gram 188 Gram - / -

07622210984678 Each 1 240 Millimetre 37 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 150 Gram 164 Gram - / -

07622300292522 Each 1 197 Millimetre 44 Millimetre 89 Millimetre 185 Gram 208 Gram - / -

07622300356767 Each 1 215 Millimetre 55 Millimetre 85 Millimetre 168 Gram 183 Gram - / -

07622300503079 Each 1 230 Millimetre 46 Millimetre 95 Millimetre 200 Gram 211 Gram - / -

07622300784751 Each 1 267 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 89 Millimetre 175 Gram 198 Gram - / -

07622400004483 Each 1 193 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 112 Millimetre 185 Gram 212 Gram - / -

117 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622201495718 Display 117 400 Millimetre 600 Millimetre 1370 Millimetre 17.84 Kilogram 28.095 Kilogram 4 / 1

07622201810573 Each 1 205 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram 175 Gram - / -

07622210396334 Each 1 175 Millimetre 58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram 187 Gram - / -

07622210593047 Each 1 282 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 94 Millimetre 140 Gram 163 Gram - / -

07622210635396 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram 152 Gram - / -

07622210688552 Each 1 92 Millimetre 63 Millimetre 167 Millimetre 117 Gram 141 Gram - / -

07622210688569 Each 1 92 Millimetre 63 Millimetre 167 Millimetre 117 Gram 142 Gram - / -

07622300784751 Each 1 267 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 89 Millimetre 175 Gram 198 Gram - / -

117 Count



Other Info

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622201684952 Display 117 400 Millimetre 600 Millimetre 1370 Millimetre 17.85 Kilogram 28.129 Kilogram - / -

07622201513764 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram 157 Gram - / -

07622201810573 Each 1 205 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram 175 Gram - / -

07622210396334 Each 1 175 Millimetre 58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram 187 Gram - / -

07622210593047 Each 1 282 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 94 Millimetre 140 Gram 163 Gram - / -

07622210635396 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram 152 Gram - / -

07622210688569 Each 1 92 Millimetre 63 Millimetre 167 Millimetre 117 Gram 142 Gram - / -

07622300784751 Each 1 267 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 89 Millimetre 175 Gram 198 Gram - / -

165 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622202035869 Display 165 400 Millimetre 600 Millimetre 1400 Millimetre 25.089 Kilogram 36.165 Kilogram 4 / 1

07622201513764 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 132 Gram 157 Gram - / -

07622201810573 Each 1 205 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram 175 Gram - / -

07622210396334 Each 1 175 Millimetre 58 Millimetre 76 Millimetre 175 Gram 187 Gram - / -

07622210593047 Each 1 282 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 94 Millimetre 140 Gram 163 Gram - / -

07622210635396 Each 1 136 Millimetre 29 Millimetre 178 Millimetre 150 Gram 152 Gram - / -

07622210688569 Each 1 92 Millimetre 63 Millimetre 167 Millimetre 117 Gram 142 Gram - / -

07622300784751 Each 1 267 Millimetre 30 Millimetre 89 Millimetre 175 Gram 198 Gram - / -

12 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

07622201810559 Case 12 218 Millimetre 384 Millimetre 100 Millimetre 1.8 Kilogram 2.204 Kilogram 10 / 9

07622201810573 Each 1 205 Millimetre 31 Millimetre 96 Millimetre 150 Gram 175 Gram - / -

GPC Scheme Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Packaging Type Code

Box

Contact Type Licensee Registrar (GS1 Code)

Contact Name Mondelez Deutschland GmbH

Contact Address D-28078 Bremen

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C Information Provider

7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identi�er


